FLOOR BOX
•	 Round. Rectangular and Square also available as standard
•	 3 sizes of lid ranging from 127mm to 289mm diameter, each
with 3 standard-depth base box options. Bespoke shapes &
sizes possible. Round lid fits on hexagonal/octagonal base
boxes
•	 1-3 compartments per floor box, matched to number of
outlet plates

deep)
Plug top
space -
max (fixed)
(mm)
Base box
size (mm)
Lid-Frame
size (mm)
Feed
type
Recess:
Min-Max
(mm)
A B C1 x C2 D E F
SBOX-7RSR-65 1 65 28 127x127 127
Conduit
3-30
SBOX-7RSR-85 1 85 38 127x127 127 3-30
SBOX-7RSR-120 1 120 68 127x127 127 3-30
SBOX-7ROR-85 2 85 38 193x193 193 3-30
SBOX-7ROR-120 2 120 68 193x193 193 3-30
SBOX-7RLR-65 3 65 28 289x289 289 3-30
SBOX-7RLR-85 3 85 28 289x289 289 3-30
SBOX-7RLR-120 3 120 68 289x289 289 3-30
Lid recess depth (Final floor depth
+ Adhesive depth) (F): tba by client
Inner frame
(height